
 

APPROVED BY THE AMITY REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF EDUCATION (Insert date) 
 

AMITY REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 5 
Bethany Orange Woodbridge 

25 Newton Road, Woodbridge, Connecticut 06525 
 

 

Dr. Jennifer P. Byars phone:  (203) 397-4811 

Superintendent of Schools fax:  (203) 397-4864 

 
2024 BOARD OF EDUCATION REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE  

Regular meetings of the Amity Regional School District No. 5 Board of Education will be held on the second 
Monday of every month, unless otherwise noted.  All meetings will be held in the designated room at Amity 
Regional High School, 25 Newton Road, Woodbridge, CT  06525.  Any meeting location changes will be listed on 
the meeting notices.  Meetings will begin at 6:30 p.m. 
 

Monday January 8, 2024  
   
Monday February 12, 2024 

 

   
Monday March 11, 2024  
   
Monday April 8, 2024  
   
Monday May 13, 2024  
   
Monday June 10, 2024  
   
Monday August 19, 2024 Exception 

Third Monday of the month 
   
Monday September 9, 2024  
   
Monday October 7, 2024 Exception 

First Monday of the month  
   
Monday November 11, 2024  
   
Monday December 9, 2024  
   
Monday January 13, 2025  

 
Respectfully submitted, 

 
 
 
 

Jennifer P. Byars 
Superintendent of Schools 

 


